
Board of General Ministries 
Category Numbers & Percentages 

 
Composition of Board:  At-large Directors – 33 (1 from each ABC region) 
      General Directors --   5 
      Ex Officio --    6 (President, Vice-president, Budget Review  
             Officer, Past President, General Secretary, 
             Intercaucus President 
      Special --    1 
    TOTAL  45 
 

Year – 
Bd Total 

2012 
39 

2013 
40 

2014-Spring 
40 

2014 Fall 
41 

2015 June 
40 

2015 Nov. 
41 

2016 – Feb.  
41 

        

Male 25 – 64.1% 26 -65.0% 24 – 60.0% 23-56.1% 22 – 55.0% 21 – 51.2% 21 – 51.2% 

Female 14 – 35.9% 14 – 35.0% 16 – 40.0% 18 – 43.9% 18 – 45.0% 20 – 48.8% 20 – 48.8% 

        

A 7 – 18.0% 7 – 17.5% 6 – 15.0% 7 – 17.1% 5 – 12.5% 5 – 12.2% 5 – 12.2% 

AA 7 – 18.0% 7 – 17.5% 6 – 15.0% 7 – 17.1% 8 – 20.0% 9 – 22.0% 9 – 22.0% 

HA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

H/L 3 -8.0% 3 – 7.5% 4 – 10.0% 3 – 7.3% 3 – 7.5% 3 – 7.3% 5 – 12.2% 

IA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

EA 22 – 56.0% 23 – 57.5% 24 – 60.0% 24 – 58.5% 24 – 60.0% 24 – 58.5% 22 – 53.6% 

        

Age  
(18-35) 

8 – 21.6% 8 -20.0% 8 – 20.0% 7 – 17.1% 7 – 17.5% 6 – 14.6% 6 – 14.6% 

        

Clergy 23 – 59.0% 24 – 60.0% 28 – 70.0% 28 – 68.3% 27 – 67.5% 26 – 63.4% 25 -61.0% 

Lay 16 – 41.0% 16 – 40.0% 12 – 30.0% 13 – 31.7% 13 – 32.5% 15 – 36.6% 16 – 39.0% 

 
A = Asian 
AA = African American 
HA = Haitian American 
H/L = Hispanic/Latino 
IA = Indian American 
EA = Euro-American 


