Board of General Ministries Category Numbers & Percentages

Composition of Board: At-large Directors – 33 (1 from each ABC region)

General Directors -- 5

Ex Officio -- 6 (President, Vice-president, Budget Review

Officer, Past President, General Secretary,

Intercaucus President

Special -- 1 TOTAL 45

	2012	2042	2044 6	2044 5-11	2045 1	2045 N	2046 5.1
Year –	2012	2013	2014-Spring	2014 Fall	2015 June	2015 Nov.	2016 – Feb.
Bd Total	39	40	40	41	40	41	41
Male	25 – 64.1%	26 -65.0%	24 – 60.0%	23-56.1%	22 – 55.0%	21 – 51.2%	21 – 51.2%
Female	14 – 35.9%	14 – 35.0%	16 – 40.0%	18 – 43.9%	18 – 45.0%	20 – 48.8%	20 – 48.8%
Α	7 – 18.0%	7 – 17.5%	6 – 15.0%	7 – 17.1%	5 – 12.5%	5 – 12.2%	5 – 12.2%
AA	7 – 18.0%	7 – 17.5%	6 – 15.0%	7 – 17.1%	8 – 20.0%	9 – 22.0%	9 – 22.0%
HA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
H/L	3 -8.0%	3 – 7.5%	4 – 10.0%	3 – 7.3%	3 – 7.5%	3 – 7.3%	5 – 12.2%
IA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
EA	22 – 56.0%	23 – 57.5%	24 – 60.0%	24 – 58.5%	24 – 60.0%	24 – 58.5%	22 – 53.6%
Age	8 – 21.6%	8 -20.0%	8 – 20.0%	7 – 17.1%	7 – 17.5%	6 – 14.6%	6 – 14.6%
(18-35)							
Clergy	23 – 59.0%	24 – 60.0%	28 – 70.0%	28 – 68.3%	27 – 67.5%	26 – 63.4%	25 -61.0%
Lay	16 – 41.0%	16 – 40.0%	12 – 30.0%	13 – 31.7%	13 – 32.5%	15 – 36.6%	16 – 39.0%

A = Asian

AA = African American

HA = Haitian American

H/L = Hispanic/Latino

IA = Indian American

EA = Euro-American